
5790 Margate Boulevard
Margate, FL 33063

954-972-6454
www.margatefl.com

City of Margate

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 2018-645 Name:

Status:Type: Consent - Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/14/2018 Regular City Commission Meeting

On agenda: Final action:2/20/2019

Title: RESOLUTION - APPROVING AMENDMENT NO. 2 TO CELL PHONE TOWER (VINSON FIELDS)
LEASE AGREEMENT (BU 828746) EXTENDING TERMS OF THE AGREEMENT FROM JANUARY
31, 2021, THROUGH JANUARY 31, 2051; PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION, 2. BACKGROUND - New Amendment No.pdf, 3. BACKGROUND - Amendment No.
1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Margate Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

